


Jung
01-06-23 to 7-06- | Thursday to Summer Camp whole 5chool
2023 Wednesday | = I
OB -06-2023 10 2- | Thursday to Summer Holidays Whale Schoal
07-2023 Sunday = I
July
03-07-2023 | Manday school rescheduled after vacation Whole school
05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Quiz Competition According to House e
08-07-2023 Saturday PTM + Maths Exhibition + Result Whole school
e Declarations of Linit Test 1
13-07-2023 Thursday Special assembly on world population 1to 11"
day
14-07-2023 Friday Debate, cultural programme, Essay 1to 11"
tompetition, Public message on
- : fundamental duties
| 31-07-2023 Manday Birthday Celebration KG Wing
| August
"12-08-23 Second Saturday P.T.M+ Language Exhibition Whole schoal
| 14-08-23 Monday Celebration of Independence Day Whole school
150823 | Tuesday Independence Day (Holiday)
22-08-23 Tuesday Grand Parents Celebration on world Whale school
I senior citizenship day
(230823 | Wednesday Department Meeting (Maths, Hindi] | kX! _
24-08-23 Thursday Department meeting (Science, 5.5t) 1-X
25-08-23 | Friday Department meeting (English, Pbi) 1-Xl
26-08-23 Saturday Rest all Subjects I-XI
29-08-23 | Tuesday Celebration (use of waste material, Thali | Whole school
decoration, Rakhi making competition)
30-08-23 | Wednesday Rakhi (Holiday)
31-08-23 Thursday B'day celebration KG wing
September
01.09-23 to 07-09- | Friday to Thursday | National Nutrition Week Whole schoal
2023
05-09-23 Tuesday Teacher's day celebration Whale school
"08-09-23 Friday special Assembly on world literacy day, | I-XI
09-09-23 Saturday P.T.M Whaole school
12-09-23 to 25-09- | Tuesday Half yearly examination Whale school
2023 Tentative
[ 26-09-23 Tuesday special assembly on Fundamental duties | 1-XI
(30-09-23 Saturday B'day celebration and special Assembly | Whele schaol
on Gandhi Jayanti B'day celebration
only for KG Wing
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October
021023 | Monday Birthday of Mahatama Gandhi Ji I-XI
12-10-23 Thursday Special assembly on International day for | 1-XI
o fom Al | girl child TPRRE e
| 14-10-23 Second Saturday | P.T.M + Result declaration of 5A1 Whole school |
15-10-23 Sunday Agrasen Jayanti
16-10-23 Maonday Special assembly on birthday of Banda 1-X1
- Singh Bahadur,
17-10-23 Tuesday House wise competition Xl
| 24-10-23 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)
28-10-23 Saturday Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki (Haliday)
30-10-23 Maonday Special assembly by music teacher and I=X1
students on Guru Ram Dass Ji's Birthday
31-10-23 Tuesday Birthday celebration KG Wing
November
01-11-23 Wednesday Grand celebration onPunjab day I-Xl
03-11-23 Friday Special assembly on pledge reading I-XI
10-11-23 Friday Celebration of Diwali Whole school
Diya decoration
Thali decoration
Candle stand
=3 Rangoli making
11-11-23 Saturday Second Saturday Whole school
12-11-23 Sunday Diwali
13-11-23 Monday Vishawakarma Day (Holiday)
18-11-23 Saturday Housewise meeting -Xi
20-11-23 Monday Hindi poem recitation I-XI
27-11-23 Monday Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
| (Holiday)
28-11-23 | Tuesday Hindi Story Telling I-X1
30-11-23 | Thursday B'day celebration KG Wing
December
01-12-23 | Friday Debate + Speech competition (House 1-X
wise)
02-12-23 Saturday Rally on warld's Aids day I-XI
(091223 Second Saturday | P.T.M Whole school
12-12-23 Tuesday Unit test - Il start Whole school
16-12-23 Saturday Special assembly on the Martyrdom of 1-%1
Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji
23-12-23 Saturday Christmas celebration+8'day celebration | Whole school
25-12-23 to -31- Monday to Sunday | Winter vacation Whale school
12-23
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